Dimensions in Inches Unless Otherwise Noted
Weight LBS
(Approx)
Shaft Size Part Number B L A J A2 Bolt Dia. A1 D d1
1-3/16 E-4BF-TRB-1 3/16
2-3/4 3-3/4 2-11/32 2-7/8 1/16 3/8 1 2-15/16 2-1/4
4
1-1/4 E-4BF-TRB-1 1/4 4
1-3/8 E-4BF-TRB-1 3/8
3 4-5/8 2-19/32 3-1/2 1/16 1/2 1-1/16 3-1/2 2-3/4
7
1-7/16 E-4BF-TRB-1 7/16 7
35 mm E-4BF-TRB-35MM 7
1-1/2 E-4BF-TRB-1 1/2
3-3/8 5-3/8 2-31/32 4-1/8 1/8 1/2 1-3/16 4-3/16 3-3/16
11
1-5/8 E-4BF-TRB-1 5/8 11
1-11/16 E-4BF-TRB-1 11/16 11
40 mm E-4BF-TRB-40MM 11
1-3/4 E-4BF-TRB-1 3/4
3-1/2 5-5/8 3-3/32 4-3/8 1/8 1/2 1-3/16 4-7/16 3-7/16
12
1-7/8 E-4BF-TRB-1 7/8 12
1-15/16 E-4BF-TRB-1 15/16 12
2 E-4BF-TRB-2 12
45 mm E-4BF-TRB-45MM 12
50 mm E-4BF-TRB-05MM 12
2-3/16 E-4BF-TRB-2 3/16
3-3/4 6-1/4 3-9/32 4-7/8 1/8 5/8 1-3/8 4-7/8 3-3/4
15
55 mm E-4BF-TRB-55MM 15
2-1/4 E-4BF-TRB-2 1/4
4 6-7/8 3-9/16 5-3/8 3/16 5/8 1-1/2 5-5/16 4-1/16
21
2-7/16 E-4BF-TRB-2 7/16 20
2-1/2 E-4BF-TRB-2 1/2 19
60 mm E-4BF-TRB-60MM 20
65 mm E-4BF-TRB-65MM 19
2-11/16 E-4BF-TRB-2 11/16
4-1/2 7-3/4 3-15/16 6 3/16 3/4 1-5/8 6 4-23/32
28
2-3/4 E-4BF-TRB-2 3/4 28
2-15/16 E-4BF-TRB-2 15/16 27
3 E-4BF-TRB-3 26
70 mm E-4BF-TRB-70MM 29
75 mm E-4BF-TRB-75MM 26
3-3/16 E-4BF-TRB-3 3/16
5 9-1/4 4-1/2 7 1/4 3/4 1-7/8 7-1/4 5-1/2
52
3-1/4 E-4BF-TRB-3 1/4 51
3-7/16 E-4BF-TRB-3 7/16 50
3-1/2 E-4BF-TRB-3 1/2 50
80 mm E-4BF-TRB-80MM 52
85 mm E-4BF-TRB-85MM 50
90 mm E-4BF-TRB-905MM 50
3-15/16 E-4BF-TRB-3 15/16
6-1/4 10-1/4 5-5/8 7-3/4 1/4 7/8 2-1/8 8-1/4 6
75
4 E-4BF-TRB-4 75
100 mm E-4BF-TRB-100MM 75
4-7/16 E-4BF-TRB-4 7/16
6-3/4 10-7/8 5-15/16 8-3/4 11/32 7/8 2-7/16 8-3/4 6-29/64
90
4-1/2 E-4BF-TRB-4 1/2 90
110 mm E-4BF-TRB-110MM 90
115 mm E-4BF-TRB-115MM 90
Flange: 4-Bolt
Note: All units have a 1/8” pipe thread grease fitting
Timken® Type E Tapered Roller Bearing Housed Unit Selection
L
J
LJ
Bolt Dia.
B B
A1 A1
1-3/16” thru 3” Shaft Size 3-3/16” thru 4-1/2” Shaft Size
A
A2
A
A2
d1D d1D
10